
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1210295 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/2/2021 Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations
Committee

On agenda: Final action:4/14/2021

Title: Authorizing Change Order No. 1 to an agreement with J.M. Fahey Construction Company in the
amount of $914,783.12 to increase the contingency for the 20-2 Resurfacing FY20-21 - Missouri River
to 59th Street Resurfacing Project for a total contract amount of $4,857,564.56.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fact Sheet 89008855 20-2 Resurfacing Fahey A1, 2. 210295 Fiscal Note

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Hold on AgendaTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

4/7/2021 1

Hold on AgendaTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

4/7/2021 1

Kansas City Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

